(1)   Investment in Atos Origin of 19.3 million shares acquired net of 6.7 million shares sold   $ 684,322

(2)   Current portion of long-term debt (Proceeds from sale of SchlumbergerSema—€ 400 million)   $ (447,928)

Current portion of long-term debt (Proceeds from sale of Atos Origin stock)   (334,775)
Expenses related to sale of SchlumbergerSema   25,000

   $ (757,703)

(3)   Preliminary result of the sale of SchlumbergerSema   $ 58,337

(4)   Reversal of UK Pension liability—Other Comprehensive Income adjustment   $ 66,000

Reversal of Cumulative Translation adjustment of SchlumbergerSema   (490,000)

   $ (424,000)

The following table shows the unaudited condensed pro forma statement of operations for the six months ended June 30, 2003 as if the transaction had
taken place on January 1, 2002:

SCHLUMBERGER
UNAUDITED CONDENSED PRO FORMA STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

For the Six Months Ended June 30, 2003

(Amounts in thousands of
US Dollars)

Historical

   Pro Forma
Schlumberger

Schlumberger

SchlumbergerSema

Adjustments

Revenue:

Operating   $6,801,864  $ 1,317,200  $ —   $5,484,664
Interest and other Income   68,746   —   —   68,746

   6,870,610   1,317,200   —   5,553,410

Expenses:

Cost of goods sold and services   5,381,520   1,066,341   —   4,315,179
Research & engineering   299,002   22,916   —   276,086
Marketing   176,685   82,317   —   94,368
General   331,867   130,609   —   201,258
Debt extinguishment costs   81,473   —   —   81,473
Interest   185,164   —   (11,815)(1)  173,349

   6,455,711   1,302,183   (11,815)   5,141,713

Income (Loss) from continuing operations before taxes and minority interest   414,899   15,017   11,815   411,697

Taxes on income   131,502   9,000   512 (2)   123,014

Income (Loss) from continuing operations before minority interest   283,397   6,017   11,303   288,683

Minority Interest   6,920   —   —   6,920

Income (Loss) from Continuing Operations   $ 290,317  $ 6,017  $ 11,303  $ 295,603

Earnings Per Share from Continuing Operations:

Basic   $ 0.50   $ 0.51
Diluted   $ 0.50   $ 0.51

Weighted Average Shares Outstanding:
Basic   582,342   582,342

Diluted   586,502   586,502

Adjustment:
(1)   Reduction of interest expense(*)   $ (11,815)

(2)   Reduced tax benefit on interest expense(*)   $ 512

(*) Based upon interest rates of 2.1% for US Commercial Paper and 3.8% for French Commercial Paper. A one eighth of a percentage point change would not